Name Department Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Special Instructions
Barker, Colin Math and Computer Science cbarker01@drury.edu |9:00 - 10:00 am, 2:00 - 3:00 pm 12:00 - 1:00 PM 9:00 - 10:00 AM, 2:00 - 3:00 PM 12:00 - 1:00 PM 9:00 - 10:00 AM, 2:00 - 3:00 PM or by appointment.
Borodich, Sergey |Math and Computer Science shorodich@drury.edu  [10:00 - 11:00am, 12:00pm - 2:00pm 9:00 - 9:30am, 12:00pm - 1:00pm 10:00 - 11:00am, 12:00pm - 2:00pm 9:00 - 9:30am 10:00 - 11:00am

Branton, Chris

Math and Computer Science

cbranton@drury.edu

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Other times by appointment.

Dillstrom, Joe

Math and Computer Science

jdillstrom@drury.edu

9-10am, 11am-12pm

9-10am, 11am-12pm

9-10am, 11am-12pm

9-10am, 11am-12pm

Students are welcome to email me and
set up an appointment if none of the
above days/times work for them.

lyer, Padmavathi

Math and Computer Science

riyer@drury.edu

9:30-11:00 am

12:00-2:00

9:30-11:00

12:00-2:00

9:30-11:00

Also, available by appointment.

Simmons, Scott

Math and Computer Science

ssimmons@drury.edu

10-11,1-2

10-11,1-2

10-11,1-2

10-11,1-2

10-11,1-2




